
Coral Springs RC Track Race Day

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

E-buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Gardner, Joel 7 1 12 5:03.174 23.586 23.938 24.509 1 

Laos, "PacMan" Christopher 2 2 12 5:18.008 14.834 24.433 24.798 25.884 2 

Barbera, Joe 1 3 11 5:01.653 24.595 25.694 26.832 3 

Cox, Joshua 3 4 11 5:09.838 8.185 24.370 24.678 27.398 4 

Orell, Ed 4 5 11 5:18.552 16.899 24.404 25.504 28.263 5 

Torcida, Rodrigo 9 6 10 5:14.297 26.621 28.983 31.430 6 

Agosto, Pedro 5 7 10 5:19.521 5.224 29.952 30.545 31.952 7 

Blume, Richard 6 8 10 5:20.854 6.557 25.802 28.920 32.085 8 

Davis, Teddy 8 9 8 3:36.139 23.631 24.855  9 

Car#
Barbera Laos Cox Orell Agosto Blume Gardner Davis Torcida

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8/30.372 3/25.579 1/24.852 9/31.679 7/29.952 5/28.739 4/25.800 2/25.266 6/29.2791.

5/26.552 3/25.411 6/34.928 4/24.404 7/30.948 8/32.878 1/24.011 2/25.188 9/33.3222.

4/29.730 3/27.368 8/35.856 5/31.179 7/30.273 9/38.839 2/27.335 1/25.724 6/26.6213.

6/33.334 3/29.993 7/24.370 4/25.892 9/38.063 8/27.649 2/25.054 1/24.464 5/30.0354.

6/25.342 3/24.776 5/24.684 4/30.021 8/31.015 9/34.903 1/24.393 2/30.653 7/33.0675.

5/26.335 3/26.578 6/29.282 4/25.149 9/31.032 7/25.802 1/25.002 2/23.631 8/38.3446.

4/26.262 3/29.119 5/28.480 6/35.921 8/30.536 9/33.435 2/30.748 1/27.157 7/27.3857.

4/26.810 2/26.205 6/30.770 5/25.511 9/32.283 8/31.849 1/24.568 3/34.056 7/32.4978.

3/24.595 2/24.433 5/27.134 4/26.562 7/33.517 8/36.201 1/23.598 6/32.1519.

3/26.383 2/29.175 4/24.746 5/30.169 7/31.902 8/30.559 1/24.100 6/31.59610.

3/25.938 2/24.929 4/24.736 5/32.065 1/24.97911.

2/24.442 1/23.58612.



Coral Springs RC Track Race Day

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top Qualifier is Gardner, Joel 12/5:03.174 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

E-buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Cook, Ayrton 1 1 13 5:11.804 22.188 22.756 23.315 1 

Souza, Cesar 2 2 12 5:15.362 23.988 24.266 25.236 3 

Lee, Pak 7 3 11 5:02.381 25.505 25.914 27.042 6 

Baio, Joe 9 4 11 5:07.041 4.660 24.519 25.601 27.153 7 

Laos, Humberto 6 5 11 5:08.790 6.409 25.542 26.111 27.522 8 

Garcia, Nelson 4 6 11 5:13.992 11.611 25.800 26.380 28.001 10 

Gibson, Adrian 3 7 0   16 

Johnston, Richard 8 8 0   17 

Navarrete, Chris 5 9 0   18 

Car#
Cook Souza Gibson Garcia Navarrete Laos Lee Johnston Baio

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/23.219 2/25.574 5/31.530 4/28.184 3/26.030 6/35.5121.

1/22.746 2/24.569 5/33.984 4/25.542 3/26.481 6/31.2152.

1/23.193 2/24.619 5/26.172 3/27.762 4/29.201 6/27.2803.

1/22.188 2/23.988 5/26.345 4/33.573 3/25.505 6/31.1054.

1/22.826 2/27.128 5/29.276 4/26.507 3/28.017 6/26.9655.

1/24.540 2/24.046 6/29.890 4/32.143 3/26.277 5/24.5196.

1/24.754 2/27.998 6/27.280 4/26.736 3/31.966 5/26.4577.

1/26.432 2/29.066 6/27.870 4/26.019 3/25.903 5/26.9618.

1/27.446 2/33.932 6/25.800 4/27.329 3/30.868 5/25.9659.

1/24.775 2/25.606 6/26.302 4/25.751 3/26.035 5/25.37110.

1/22.826 2/24.729 6/29.543 5/29.244 3/26.098 4/25.69111.

1/23.414 2/24.10712.

1/23.44513.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Cook, Ayrton 13 1 2 22.18815:11.804

  2Gardner, Joel 12 1 1 23.58615:03.174

  3Souza, Cesar 12 1 2 23.98825:15.362 12.18

8  4Laos, "PacMan" Christopher 12 1 1 24.43325:18.008 2.646

  5Barbera, Joe 11 1 1 24.59535:01.653

  6Lee, Pak 11 1 2 25.50535:02.381 0.728

  7Baio, Joe 11 1 2 24.51945:07.041 4.660

  8Laos, Humberto 11 1 2 25.54255:08.790 1.749

  9Cox, Joshua 11 1 1 24.37045:09.838 1.048

 10Garcia, Nelson 11 1 2 25.80065:13.992 4.154



Coral Springs RC Track Race Day

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

4wd Mod

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Lopez, Jader 6 1 13 5:00.014 21.731 21.973 22.484 1 

Fales, Justin 4 2 13 5:02.023 2.009 21.433 21.858 22.260 2 

Perez, Luis 8 3 12 5:02.298 22.568 23.028 23.900 3 

Cooper, Jared 1 4 12 5:05.502 3.204 23.467 24.161 24.805 4 

Fales, Doug 5 5 12 5:16.187 13.889 23.771 24.271 25.124 5 

Laos, "PacMan" Christopher 2 6 12 5:21.786 19.488 25.021 25.397 26.036 6 

Orell, Ed 3 7 11 5:05.332 24.607 25.416 27.276 7 

Cox, Joshua 7 8 11 5:16.138 10.806 25.291 26.623 28.135 8 

Car#
Cooper Laos Orell Fales Fales Lopez Cox Perez

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4/25.237 5/26.438 8/31.328 2/24.673 6/27.840 1/22.151 7/29.661 3/24.7191.

4/24.778 5/25.021 8/28.304 2/22.302 6/24.284 1/22.811 7/29.681 3/22.5682.

4/25.121 6/28.827 7/24.607 2/21.433 5/25.748 1/22.207 8/34.792 3/23.9403.

4/25.211 6/26.844 7/26.294 2/22.693 5/24.651 1/23.466 8/26.710 3/26.2604.

4/24.638 6/25.421 7/32.576 1/22.506 5/25.009 2/23.071 8/29.658 3/22.6145.

4/23.467 6/32.602 7/27.563 1/22.017 5/28.322 2/22.043 8/25.654 3/25.0426.

4/30.840 6/27.894 7/25.237 1/22.476 5/25.110 2/22.365 8/25.291 3/23.8957.

4/25.242 6/25.719 7/27.568 1/21.941 5/24.603 2/25.165 8/30.166 3/23.3948.

4/23.882 6/25.046 7/25.896 2/25.285 5/36.629 1/21.731 8/28.051 3/30.6949.

4/24.039 6/26.080 7/30.912 2/29.468 5/23.771 1/23.551 8/29.065 3/23.79210.

4/26.438 6/25.779 7/25.047 2/22.028 5/26.172 1/23.264 8/27.409 3/22.77111.

4/26.609 6/26.115 2/23.332 5/24.048 1/21.732 3/32.60912.

2/21.869 1/26.45713.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Lopez, Jader 13 1 3 21.73115:00.014

  2Fales, Justin 13 1 3 21.43325:02.023 2.009

  3Perez, Luis 12 1 3 22.56835:02.298

  4Cooper, Jared 12 1 3 23.46745:05.502 3.204

  5Fales, Doug 12 1 3 23.77155:16.187 10.68

5  6Laos, "PacMan" Christopher 12 1 3 25.02165:21.786 5.599

  7Orell, Ed 11 1 3 24.60775:05.332

  8Cox, Joshua 11 1 3 25.29185:16.138 10.80

6



Coral Springs RC Track Race Day

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

Pro 4 Mod

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Barbera, Joe 7 1 12 5:17.123 24.295 24.972 25.773 1 

Gardner, Joel 8 2 11 5:02.277 25.464 26.088 27.204 2 

Beatty, Rich 4 3 11 5:04.953 2.676 24.993 25.825 27.318 3 

Johnston, Richard 10 4 11 5:04.978 2.701 25.846 26.324 27.258 4 

Orell, Ed 1 5 11 5:13.150 10.873 25.957 26.352 27.878 5 

Baio, Joe 9 6 11 5:22.327 20.050 25.570 26.560 28.431 6 

Blume, Richard 3 7 8 4:42.155 30.510 33.151  7 

Smith, Junior 5 8 8 5:19.436 37.281 33.420 35.815  8 

Agosto, Pedro 2 9 0   9 

Davis, Teddy 6 10 0   10 

Car#
Orell Agosto Blume Beatty Smith Davis Barbera Gardner Baio Johnston

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5/30.220 6/32.215 3/27.857 8/33.420 4/28.586 1/26.392 2/27.485 7/32.3961.

4/25.957 7/34.486 3/27.532 8/33.818 2/24.573 1/26.114 6/33.414 5/26.3962.

4/27.478 7/36.396 3/27.089 8/38.973 1/26.314 2/27.754 6/28.821 5/27.0023.

5/34.375 8/43.853 2/25.952 7/36.205 1/26.630 3/30.031 6/38.014 4/27.8124.

5/26.432 7/36.150 2/25.510 8/48.697 1/24.994 3/27.521 6/27.881 4/28.4565.

5/26.802 7/33.802 3/31.772 8/44.806 1/25.808 2/25.464 6/26.476 4/28.4856.

5/27.478 7/30.510 4/30.835 8/36.657 1/28.057 2/26.549 6/32.025 3/25.8467.

5/26.426 7/34.743 4/27.660 8/46.860 1/30.811 2/27.713 6/27.022 3/25.9568.

4/26.143 3/24.993 1/24.295 2/25.922 6/29.372 5/29.2059.

5/30.361 4/30.173 1/25.263 2/30.233 6/25.570 3/26.72410.

5/31.478 3/25.580 1/25.735 2/28.584 6/26.247 4/26.70011.

1/26.05712.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Barbera, Joe 12 1 4 24.29515:17.123

  2Gardner, Joel 11 1 4 25.46425:02.277

  3Beatty, Rich 11 1 4 24.99335:04.953 2.676

  4Johnston, Richard 11 1 4 25.84645:04.978 0.025

  5Orell, Ed 11 1 4 25.95755:13.150 8.172

  6Baio, Joe 11 1 4 25.57065:22.327 9.177

  7Blume, Richard 8 1 4 30.51074:42.155

  8Smith, Junior 8 1 4 33.42085:19.436 37.28

1  9Agosto, Pedro 0 1 4 9

  9Davis, Teddy 0 1 4 100.000



Coral Springs RC Track Race Day

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top Qualifier is Fales, Justin 13/5:06.772 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

2WD Modified Buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Fales, Justin 4 1 13 5:06.772 22.713 22.947 23.248 1 

Lopez, Jader 6 2 13 5:14.549 7.777 23.471 23.618 23.938 2 

Cook, Ayrton 2 3 13 5:22.143 15.371 23.953 24.268 24.444 3 

Alfaro, Joshua 5 4 12 5:08.615 24.157 24.482 24.857 4 

Perez, Luis 7 5 12 5:19.795 11.180 24.527 25.051 25.613 5 

Lee, Pak 9 6 11 5:22.889 24.946 27.331 28.989 6 

Laos, Humberto 1 7 11 5:25.310 2.421 26.243 27.343 28.919 7 

Souza, Cesar 3 8 11 5:26.209 3.320 25.476 27.125 29.311 8 

Torcida, Rodrigo 8 9 8 5:09.565 30.573 32.335  9 

Car#
Laos Cook Souza Fales Alfaro Lopez Perez Torcida Lee

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

9/33.684 2/24.929 8/33.095 1/23.672 5/25.499 3/25.210 4/25.327 7/30.573 6/29.1471.

8/28.320 3/23.953 7/28.478 1/23.913 4/24.157 2/23.587 5/32.492 9/33.574 6/31.1262.

8/28.933 4/26.799 7/29.224 1/23.175 3/25.154 2/23.758 5/25.570 9/31.613 6/26.5003.

7/29.765 4/25.067 8/32.865 2/26.158 3/25.536 1/24.239 5/25.582 9/40.871 6/26.7484.

7/26.243 4/24.567 8/31.873 1/24.221 3/24.346 2/25.187 5/26.008 9/70.569 6/24.9465.

7/26.326 4/24.307 8/26.538 1/23.428 3/24.560 2/23.991 5/26.578 9/36.448 6/29.3136.

7/31.685 4/25.840 8/25.476 1/23.562 3/24.914 2/23.749 5/25.390 9/34.091 6/29.5077.

7/28.243 4/24.385 8/31.905 1/23.460 3/24.836 2/23.527 5/24.527 9/31.826 6/32.9968.

6/27.583 3/24.432 8/25.907 1/22.713 4/25.761 2/24.776 5/31.171 7/30.6659.

8/36.121 3/24.323 7/31.458 1/22.943 4/24.513 2/24.554 5/25.102 6/31.89110.

7/28.407 3/24.434 8/29.390 1/22.838 4/34.285 2/23.471 5/27.139 6/30.05011.

3/24.733 1/23.622 4/25.054 2/24.199 5/24.90912.

3/24.374 1/23.067 2/24.30113.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Fales, Justin 13 1 5 22.71315:06.772

  2Lopez, Jader 13 1 5 23.47125:14.549 7.777

  3Cook, Ayrton 13 1 5 23.95335:22.143 7.594

  4Alfaro, Joshua 12 1 5 24.15745:08.615

  5Perez, Luis 12 1 5 24.52755:19.795 11.18

0  6Lee, Pak 11 1 5 24.94665:22.889

  7Laos, Humberto 11 1 5 26.24375:25.310 2.421

  8Souza, Cesar 11 1 5 25.47685:26.209 0.899

  9Torcida, Rodrigo 8 1 5 30.57395:09.565



Coral Springs RC Track Race Day

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

1

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

42318

2WD Modified Buggy

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Fales, Justin 4 1 13 5:06.772 22.713 22.947 23.248 1 

Lopez, Jader 6 2 13 5:14.549 7.777 23.471 23.618 23.938 2 

Cook, Ayrton 2 3 13 5:22.143 15.371 23.953 24.268 24.444 3 

Alfaro, Joshua 5 4 12 5:08.615 24.157 24.482 24.857 4 

Perez, Luis 7 5 12 5:19.795 11.180 24.527 25.051 25.613 5 

Lee, Pak 9 6 11 5:22.889 24.946 27.331 28.989 6 

Laos, Humberto 1 7 11 5:25.310 2.421 26.243 27.343 28.919 7 

Souza, Cesar 3 8 11 5:26.209 3.320 25.476 27.125 29.311 8 

Torcida, Rodrigo 8 9 8 5:09.565 30.573 32.335  9 

Car#
Laos Cook Souza Fales Alfaro Lopez Perez Torcida Lee

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

9/33.684 2/24.929 8/33.095 1/23.672 5/25.499 3/25.210 4/25.327 7/30.573 6/29.1471.

8/28.320 3/23.953 7/28.478 1/23.913 4/24.157 2/23.587 5/32.492 9/33.574 6/31.1262.

8/28.933 4/26.799 7/29.224 1/23.175 3/25.154 2/23.758 5/25.570 9/31.613 6/26.5003.

7/29.765 4/25.067 8/32.865 2/26.158 3/25.536 1/24.239 5/25.582 9/40.871 6/26.7484.

7/26.243 4/24.567 8/31.873 1/24.221 3/24.346 2/25.187 5/26.008 9/70.569 6/24.9465.

7/26.326 4/24.307 8/26.538 1/23.428 3/24.560 2/23.991 5/26.578 9/36.448 6/29.3136.

7/31.685 4/25.840 8/25.476 1/23.562 3/24.914 2/23.749 5/25.390 9/34.091 6/29.5077.

7/28.243 4/24.385 8/31.905 1/23.460 3/24.836 2/23.527 5/24.527 9/31.826 6/32.9968.

6/27.583 3/24.432 8/25.907 1/22.713 4/25.761 2/24.776 5/31.171 7/30.6659.

8/36.121 3/24.323 7/31.458 1/22.943 4/24.513 2/24.554 5/25.102 6/31.89110.

7/28.407 3/24.434 8/29.390 1/22.838 4/34.285 2/23.471 5/27.139 6/30.05011.

3/24.733 1/23.622 4/25.054 2/24.199 5/24.90912.

3/24.374 1/23.067 2/24.30113.

Top Qualifiers                     Qual#      Laps       Race Time (Difference)             Round      Race        Pos in Race        Fast Lap       

  1Fales, Justin 13 1 5 22.71315:06.772

  2Lopez, Jader 13 1 5 23.47125:14.549 7.777

  3Cook, Ayrton 13 1 5 23.95335:22.143 7.594

  4Alfaro, Joshua 12 1 5 24.15745:08.615

  5Perez, Luis 12 1 5 24.52755:19.795 11.18

0  6Lee, Pak 11 1 5 24.94665:22.889

  7Laos, Humberto 11 1 5 26.24375:25.310 2.421

  8Souza, Cesar 11 1 5 25.47685:26.209 0.899

  9Torcida, Rodrigo 8 1 5 30.57395:09.565
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